 Cutout Width (CW)
 C
ut
ou
t H
ei
gh
t (

t (
H
)
 Overhang (O)
 A
CEILING CUTOUT
IMPORTANT:
 As we develop new
products, please confirm
cutout sizes prior to cutting
into the ceiling.
Model Order Code
Angle Dimensions (mm) Cutout Size (mm) Max Screen (mm)
A H W D FE O CW CD SD SW SH
Mercury Slim
Drop 32 MSD-032
Mercury Slim
Drop 40 MSD-040
Mercury Slim
Drop 42 MSD-042
Mercury Slim
Drop 46 MSD-046
Mercury Slim
Drop 55 MSD-055
Mercury Slim
Drop 60 MSD-060
Mercury Slim
Drop 65 MSD-065
Mercury Slim Drops are custom made to suit your flatscreen TV.
Dimensions will be provided for the TV make and model you specify at time of order.
Please refer to “Standard Mercury Slim Drop 46” Spec Sheet on the next page.
 Cutout Width (CW)